
Pre-K

Kindergarten

1st

2nd

Shellee Grey

Emily Jaquez

Erica Refkin

Corrine Gould

Rachel Marcus

Kristen Ward

Chrstina Collins

Christina Dennett

Kaitlin Salko

Jacquelyn Mckee

Laura Spano

Gabby Praino

Kate Macom

Samantha Gobena

Margaret Barnickel

MArissa Dougherty

Caitlin Tomassi

Joanna Kostopoulos

Mariam Loyola

shellee.katz@gmail.com

eh@dunnegan.com

erica.refkin@gmail.com

cgould106@gmail.com

rmarcus00@gmail.com

kristenward76@gmail.com

neverstopmoving365@gmail.com

cneale518@gmail.com

kaitlinparks83@gmail.com

jacquelyn.v.mckee@gmail.com

Lauren7383@verizon.net

gabriellapraino@gmail.com

kate.macom@gmail.com

samantha0925@gmail.com

margaretbrowning@gmail.com

marissa.dougherty@yahoo.com

ctomassi89@gmail.com

jodritsas@gmail.com

miriamvloyola@gmail.com



Christina Collins

Shellee Grey

Nicole Washor

Corrine Gould

Katy Palmesi

Laura Englander

Heather Pecoraro

Sarah Boland

Kristin O’Connell

Kristen Ward

Victoria Racanelli

Nora Dobos

Caitlin Tomassi

Olga Aggarwal

Cara Tallon

Kristen Ward

Nicole Escano

Tara Becker

Corrine Gould

Nadia Hubener

neverstopmoving365@gmail.com

shellee.katz@gmail.com

nicolewashor@gmail.com

cgould106@gmail.com

kpalmesi.speech@gmail.com

LAURA.ENGLANDER55@GMAIL.COM

hrowell22@gmail.com

sarahgraceboland@gmail.com

kristin.oconnell22@gmail.com

kristenward76@gmail.com

victoriaracanelli@gmail.com

ctomassi89@gmail.com

tweeswee@gmail.com

cara.tallon@gmail.com

kristenward76@gmail.com

ms.nicole.lopez@gmail.com

tara219@gmail.com

cgould106@gmail.com

nadia.hubener@gmail.com

3rd

4th

5th

noradoboshodge@gmail.com



Joanna Shkreli

Dana Vasile

js42183@gmail.com

Drvasile79@yahoo.com


